

ABSTRACT OF COST

53

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/Work—	Const. of R.C.C Bridge				
	At Tol Shungi Va				
	Arunah				
Agency—	Rakesh Kumar Singh				
Ref/Agreement No. —	23/SBD/2023-24				
Date of commencement —	29/11/2023				
Date of completion —	28/11/2024				
	ABSTRACT OF COST				
(1/2) E/work excavation for str.					
	— DO — E1 —				
1117.99 m ³	Qty.	Vide TMBP (545)			
	Ⓐ Rs 427.09/m ³ = Rs 477482.00				
(2/4) Providing Concrete for plain/Reinforced					
	— DO — E1 —				
50.16 m ³	Qty.	Vide TMBP - (45)			
	Ⓑ Rs 7475.35/m ³ = Rs 374964.00				
(3/6) Providing R.C.C M-35 in sub-str.					
	— DO — E1 —				
	Qty. Vide TMBP - (45)				
437.40 m ³	Ⓒ 9635.54/m ³ = Rs 4214585.0				
(4/7) Supplying fitting & placing					
	HYSD TMT Bar				
	— DO — E1 —				
	Qty. Vide TMBP - (45)				
37.43 MT	Ⓓ 80708.68/MT = Rs 3020926.00				

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/8) Providing weep holes in Brick Masonry					
— Do — E —					
Qty. Vide TMBP - (45)					
92 Nos. @ 135.68 / Nos. = Rs 12483.00					
(6/10) Back filling Behind Abut/wing wall					
— Do — E —					
Qty. Vide TMBP - (48)					
378.47 m ³ @ 931.04 / m ³ = Rs 375073.00					
(7/11) Providing & laying filter media					
— Do — E —					
Qty. Vide TMBP - (45)					
98.64 m ³ @ 4177.53 / m ³ = Rs 412074.00					
(8/13) Providing RCC N-35 in super structure					
— Do — E —					
Qty. Vide TMBP - (46)					
144.54 m ³ @ 9935.70 / m ³ = Rs 1436106.00					
(9/14) Supplying, fitting & placing HYSD					
— Do — E —					
Qty. Vide TMBP - (46)					
9.64 MT @ 82371.88 / MT = Rs 794065.00					
(10/15) Providing laying RCC N-30 in wearing coat					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	— DO —		EJ —		
	Qty. Vide TMBP — (46)				
	18.36 m ³	② 18171.06	/m ³	= Rs 333621.00	
(11/16) Provision of an RCC crash Barrier					
	— DO —		EJ —		
	Qty. Vide TMBP — (46)				
	85.00 m	② 5870.37	/m	= Rs 381574.01	
(12/17) P/V Drainage spout					
	— DO —		EJ —		
	Qty. Vide TMBP — (46)				
	12.00 Nos.	② 693.03	/Nos.	= Rs 8328.00	
(13/18) PCC M-15 in leveling work					
	— DO —		EJ —		
	8.62 m ³	② 7475.35	/m ³	= Rs 64438.00	
(14/19) P/V RCC M-30 in approach slab					
	— DO —		EJ —		
	Qty. Vide TMBP — (46)				
	18.82 m ³	② 14771.22	/m ³	= Rs 277994.00	
(15/20) P/V & fixing sheep seal expansion					
	— DO —		EJ —		
	Qty. Vide TMBP — (47)				
	16.90 m	② 10754.81	/m	= Rs 181756.00	

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16/21) E/work excavation for str.		—	—	—	
		—	—	—	
Qty. Vide TM BP — (47)					
650.30 m ³ @ 427.09/m ³ = Rs 277777.00					
(17/22) Providing / laying Boulder Apron Bed protection					
		—	—	—	
Qty. Vide TM BP — (47)					
101.66 m ³ @ 4354.00/m ³ = Rs 442629.00					
(18/23) P/V pce M-15 in Bedding					
		—	—	—	
Qty. Vide TM BP — (47)					
38.29 m ³ @ 6058.81/m ³ = Rs 233523.00					
(19/24) P/V & laying pce M-15 in curtain wall					
		—	—	—	
Qty. Vide TM BP — (47)					
168.142 m ³ @ 7475.35/m ³ = Rs 1256920.00					
(20/25) Contr of Embankment with approved material					
		—	—	—	
Qty. Vide TM BP — (47)					
1118.88 m ³ @ 256.64/m ³ = Rs 287149.00					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21/26) P/v & laying	h.s.B	gr.	II		
— Do —	ET				
Qty. Vide	TMBP	—	(48)		
45.054 m ³ @ 3380.51/m ³					= Rs 153356.00
(22/27) Providing & laying RCC pipe					
— Do —	ET				
Qty. Vide	TMBP	—	(48)		
37.504 m @ 4310.46/m					= Rs 161642.02
(23/28) Cleaning & gutting Road land					
— Do —	ET				
Qty. Vide	TMBP	—	(48)		
0.100 H+ @ 75573.34/H+					= Rs 7537.00
(24/29) Dismantling of existing structure	— Do —	ET			
Qty. Vide	TMBP	—	(48)		
288.514 m ³ @ 671.24/m ³					= Rs 193662.02
(25/30) Dismantling of existing str.	— Do —	ET			
Qty. Vide	TMBP	—	(48)		
144.36 m ³ @ 312.49/m ³					= Rs 45111.00
(26/31) Const. of embankment with approved material					
— Do —	ET				
Qty. Vide	TMBP	—	(48)		

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
637.25 m ³ @ 79.72/m ³ = Rs 50840.00					
(27/32) Const. of embankment with approved material					
— DO — ET —					
Qty. Vide TMBP - (48)					
3461.81 m ³ @ 256.64/m ³ = Rs 888439.00					
(28/33) Const. of sub grade & earthen shoulder					
— DO — ET —					
Qty. Vide TMBP - (49)					
325.94 m ³ @ 260.32/m ³ = Rs 84849.00					
(29/34) Const. of USB by providing well graded material					
— DO — ET —					
Qty. Vide TMBP - (49)					
112.65 m ³ @ 3980.91/m ³ = Rs 448450.01					
(30/35) P/V laying & compacting of WBM Gr-III					
— DO — ET —					
41.44 m ³ @ 4317.99/m ³ = Rs 178938.00					
(31/36) P/V & applying prime coat ss-1					
— DO — ET —					
Qty. Vide TMBP - (49)					

Continuation

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			CF = Rs	1731	1095.00
① Add	18 % GST = (+) Rs			31,15,997.00	
② Add	1 % Licenses = (+) Rs			173111.00	
③ Add	10 % S. Fee = (+) Rs			11,47,04.00	
				Rs 2,07,14,907.00	
Less Below 0.01 % = (-) Rs				2071.00	
				Rs 2,07,12,836.00	
Less prev. Payment					
Vide P.No - 92 = (-) Rs				18211764.00	
Less prev. payment					
Vide P.No - (51) = (-) Rs				16,38,236.00	
				Rs 8,62,836.00	
20/12/24 TP					

Continuation